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Session 9

SÁ. 10 DIC. 2022  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 83 Fly (EW52kg) PAULA GONZÁLEZ MIGUEL BSCHA
SOFÍA REMÓN CHOZAS KANKU

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN JUAN RAMÍREZ ROMERO CANT
AND
AND
MAD
CYL

JAVIER SUÁREZ
JOSÉ MANUEL GARCÍA DURÁN
LAURA MORALES
MERCEDES RIERA
SUSANA CANTERO

29:27
29:27
29:27
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

2 84 Feather (EW57kg) MARISA DOMÍNGUEZ DEL ÁLAMO LAFAB
SHEILA MURUZABAL JAIME KANKU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA LÓPEZ CANT
CAN
AND
LRJ
AND

CRISTINA SALÁN
JUAN RODRÍGUEZ BORDÓN
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ
LAURA MORALES

29:28
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 85 Light (EW60kg) CRISTINA ALESANCO SAENZ COLIS
CLARA MARÍA MILLARES SIEIRA EBCAN

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ CYL
CYL
MAD
AND
MAD

CARLOS ENCINAS GONZÁLEZ
DANIEL AGUILAR MIGUEL
ANA GONZÁLEZ
JOSÉ MANUEL GARCÍA DURÁN
MERCEDES RIERA

20:18
19:19
20:18
20:18
19:19

RED
BLUE

4 86 Light Middle (EW70kg) ANDREA HUMBRIAS AYMERICH LAFAB
ANASTASIYA SOKOLOSVKA PINAYEVA SOULB

None WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

5 87 Fly (EM51kg) DIEGO KEVIN AYALA DUEÑAS LAFAB
JAIR ANDRÉS QUINTEROS PERALTA BFALB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ MAD
NAV
CAN
CYL
CYL

ANA GONZÁLEZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JUAN RAMÍREZ ROMERO
DANIEL AGUILAR MIGUEL
CARLOS ENCINAS GONZÁLEZ

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 88 Light Welter (EM63+kg) HAMZA DADAIE DACHOUTIE B12OZ
FABIO MAZZILI BLASCO MOYBX BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR MIGUEL CYL
LRJ
CLM
AND
PVA

SUSANA CANTERO
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ
FCO JOSÉ ÁVILA PRIETO
LAURA MORALES
IOSU BARAZAR

27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 89 Welter (EM67kg) PABLO TOVAR ZAPATA COLIS
ISMAEL CONDE LEIROS BOXLU BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND JOSÉ MANUEL GARCÍA DURÁN CAN
MAD
NAV
MAD
CYL

JUAN RAMÍREZ ROMERO
MERCEDES RIERA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA LÓPEZ
ANA GONZÁLEZ
CARLOS ENCINAS GONZÁLEZ

9:10
9:10
8:10
9:10
8:10
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RED
BLUE

8 90 Middle (EM75kg) DIEGO FERNANDO MOSQUERA CRUZ BFALB
JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO BGUTI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CLM FCO JOSÉ ÁVILA PRIETO CANT
CYL
LRJ
AND
CAN

JAVIER SUÁREZ
DANIEL AGUILAR MIGUEL
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JUAN RODRÍGUEZ BORDÓN

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

9 91 Light Heavy (EM80kg) ALONSO SABROSO LÓPEZ BFALB
SOUFIANE BOUAZZAOUI ZERROUKI BZARA

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS GONZÁLEZ AND
NAV
CYL
CANT
MAD

JOSÉ MANUEL GARCÍA DURÁN
EDILBERTO ACENDRA LÓPEZ
SUSANA CANTERO
CRISTINA SALÁN
ANA GONZÁLEZ

17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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